
Applicant Project Name  Description
HH 

Served Tier Amt. Requested Comments Score Rank
Cumulative 

Funding Request

EDEN TRA 1126 Units PSH,33% CH; scattered site 2,579 1 $10,828,192 461 singles; 684 families 112.1 1 $10,828,192

FLS Euclid PSH, 80% CH Housing First subsidies +  Services 372 1 $1,556,628 31 families; 180 single adults 123.4 2 $12,384,820

FLS South Pointe PSH, 97% CH, Housing First units, + SuppSrtive services 228 1 $1,021,131 single adults 120.7 3 $13,405,951

EDEN SRA 2004 PSH, 100% CH, Housing First Units 269 1 $1,520,040 single adults 113 4 $14,925,991

EDEN SRA 2007-54* Consolidation PSH, 100% CH - Housing First Units 219 1 $1,087,357 single adults 113.5 5 $16,013,348

FLS 8301 Detroit PSH, 100% CH, Housing First; and Families 160 1 $967,874 29 families; 131 single adults 108.2 6 $16,981,222

FLS Miles PSH, 100%  CH; Housing First Units 125 1 $762,042 125 single adults 109.7 7 $17,743,264

EDEN
Perm. Housing for Persons w Disabilities* 

Consolidation PSH,85% CH, Mental Health and AOD; EC, Liberty & Scattered 258 1 $976,461 8 families; 144 single adults 119 8 $18,719,725

FLS Downtown Superior Apts. PSH, 95% CH; Scattered Site 59 1 $221,263 single adults 114.7 9 $18,940,988

FLS Payne Ave. Plus PSH, 52% CH Target pop.; Scattered Site 46 1 $728,063 3 families; 27 single adults 126.2 10 $19,669,051

FLS Perm. Housing for Young Adults PSH, 18 -24;60% CH, single youth 41 1 $466,408 28 young adult households 96 11 $20,135,459

Cogswell Hall Cogswell Supportive Housing PSH, 50% CH; single site 14 1 $103,719 single adults 129.6 12 $20,239,178

Front Steps Permanent Supportive Housing/CH PSH, CH, 5 units, single site 5 1 $64,859 single adults 132 13 $20,304,037

EDEN EDEN Community Based Units* Consolidation PSH, 42% CH,  Mental Health & AOD; scattered 310 1 $1,248,232 192 Households 117.1 14 $21,552,269

FLS Safe Haven 3 PSH, 100% CH Severely Mentally Ill, CH PSH back -up 13 1 $464,170 single adults 108 15 $22,016,439

Cuyahoga County Cuyahoga Cty. - Coordinated Entry SSO, Front Door to CoC; prioritization of RRH & PSH. 1 $500,000 CoC Entry System No Score 16 $22,516,439

EDEN RRH for Families & Singles Bonus FY 2015 RRH-PH; Rent assistance; non-chronic 874 1 $1,233,122 376 households 54.6 17 $23,749,561

Cuyahoga County Cuyahoga Cty. RRH for Families RRH-ES; Shelter based RRH; non-chronic* 1,145 1 $488,904 520 families: 89.5 18 $24,238,465

Cuyahoga County PASS 2016 RHH for Single Adults RRH-ES, Sheleter based RRH; single adults; non-chronic 258 1 $538,941 258 Households 63.3 19 $24,777,406

WSCC WSCC RRH 52* Consolidation RRH-PH, Zacchaeus Hsg. Non-chronic families 52 1 $589,758 families 83.9 20 $25,367,164

EDEN EAX Greenbridge Extension Tier 1 PSH, 100% CH single adults Housing First units 123 1 $180,623 123 Households 84.3 21 $25,547,787

$1,078,778 EAX Greenbridge Extension Tier 2 2 $898,755 21 $26,446,542

EDEN Greenbridge Expansion Dedicated Plus PSH for Families 33 2 $532,198 Families, 33 HH, 94 persons 90 22 $26,978,740

Front Steps PSH/CH Bonus Chronic Homeless/PSH - St. Joseph's Commons 8 2 $80,094 Supports 8 new units for LIHTC 90 23 $27,058,834

FLS PH for youth Dedicated Plus PSH for Single Youth 15 2 $200,000 Single Youth PSH 90 24 $27,258,834

Cuyahoga County HMIS Improvement Capacity building for CoC HMIS 2 $200,000 Staff and Software 90 25 $27,458,834

FLS PH for Families PH for families Dedicated Plus for Families                                         EST. 30 2 $859,985* PSH targeted to Families 90 26 $27,458,834

Cuyahoga County CE Expansion Expanding Coordinated Entry Capacity                        2 $218,603* Meeting HUD Standards 90 27 $27,458,834

$27,458,834 $1,911,047 $1,078,588

EDEN DV BONUS RRH-PH, Survivor Services 100 2 $1,196,335 40 Single HH; 60 Families 90 28 $1,196,335

Cuyahoga County Planning Grant Technical Assistance; CoC Standards, HF, RRH, Shelter $250,000 not scored Not Ranked $250,000

TOTAL * Estimate $29,983,757 $29,983,757

NOFA Project Summary: SSO, PSH, RRH, Safe Haven 2019                                                                                           ARD = $27,178,497          Tier 1 = 94% of ARD or $25547,787; Tier2 = $2,989,635


